Court

1

P1 P2 Blue Winner

T30FA 1 10 12 -_E

_-I__E

I-30-F-A
I-30-F-A
I-30-F-A

1-30-F-A

I-30-F-A

38 9 67 TrineBanzon,NYBORGTKDKLUB
48 9 64 Agnetelensen FREDERICATKDKLUB

-E__E
-ﬁ__u
-ZE__E

M30A 8 8 11 -_E

M-30-A

-ZE_—E

TA7EA 10 9 4-_E

MA7A 11 9 6 _— |
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Red Blue
Winner  Winner Match_Type
Of Match Of Match

Side 1 af 10



Court

L mi7A 12 9 6 -— |

M4FB 13 5 7 M3lawaNancke

1
1

1

L = S =

I-14-F-B

I-14-F-B

I-14-F-B

I-14-F-B

I-14-F-B
I-14-F-B
I-14-F-B

I-14-F-B

I-14-F-B

I-14-F-B
I-14-F-B

I-14-F-B
I-14-F-B
I-14-F-B
I-14-F-B

P1 P2 Blue Winner

-I__E
-ﬁ__u
-W_—ﬁ
7s 7 _— |

18 5 7 13 AberteAaskoy, SLAGELSETKDKIUB
19 s 7 |8 SaharZmaray,SOLRGDTKDKLB

-ﬁ__u
-ﬁ__u
-ﬁ_—u

23 s 7 15 leonalohari,SLEVTKDKUB

-I__E

‘2 s 1
‘26 6 [
T2 s | 1 I .
ENCEE -
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Red Blue
Winner  Winner
Of Match Of Match

Match_Type

Semifinal

Semifinal

Semifinal

Semifinal

Semifinal

Semifinal
Semifinal

Semifinal

Semifinal

Semifinal

Semifinal

Semifinal

Side 2 af 10



Red Blue
Court # P1 P2 Red Blue Winner Winner  Winner  Match_Type
Of Match Of Match

hafs 290 6 1 e
hafs 300 6 1 e
hars 316 1 e
hars 13206 1 e

ISOEA 33 9 14 __E

1 T3LFA 34 10 9 -— |

L M3BA 35 141 _— |

1 M3t --— |
DHorA | ¥ u b (o et sommOcTO

1 H0FA 38 11 13 [86 Lsalents GLADSAETKDKLUB. |

1 RaEAT 39 8 5_—u

L F4FA 40 8 5 [6 JulleEngberg HOBAKTKDKIUB

L oF4FA 4L 8 S __E

L M7FA 42 5 8 44 AmalieHofflund, ISLEVTKDKLUB
L M7-FA 43 5 8 [45 MechidPaiman ISLEVTKDKIUB |

L H7FA 44 5 8 _— |

21-02-2018 11:30:56 Side 3 af 10
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Court

1

1

e e = =Y

P1 P2 Blue Winner

H7-FA 45 5 8 _— |
H7-FA 46 S __E

FSO-M-A 47 14 8 (92 JesperNielsen TOMMERUPTKDKUB
k50-M-A 43 14 8 [93 TomasaSuskiGLADSAXETKDKLUB |
H7-M-A 49 11 4 59 EmilTrueken RINGSTEDTKDKLUB
H7-M-A 50 11 4[58 AntonOdeldtOlsen, ISLEVTKDKLUB
F30-M-A ST 127 71 JesperK Jeppesen, AALBORGTKDKIUB

30-M-A 52 12 7 [72 LukasKeslund,ISLEVTKDKLUB
30-M-A 53 12 7 [74 UlrikPedersen, BRANDETKDKLUB
30-M-A 54 12 7 [75 JacobBekHansen, NYBORGTKDKLB
1-30-M-A |

55 127 _—
4OMA 56 8 11 __u
HO-M-A 57 8 11 __u

H40-M-A (58 8 11 [88 BjarkeSerensen, HOLBAKTKDKIUB |
F60-FA 59 11 16 (94 LeneWerge,ISLEVTKDKUB

_-I__E

Freet-17-F (901 [37AndreaStojanovic, ISLEVTKDKLUB
Freel-18+ 902 (4 JesperK.Jeppesen, AALBORGTKDKLUB

—-#__u
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Red Blue
Winner  Winner
Of Match Of Match

Match_Type

Side 4 af 10



Court

N
N

2 M-14-C

2 M-14-C

2 M-14-B

M-154C
2 M15+B
2 M-15+B
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Of Match Of Match



Court

P1 P2 Blue Winner

--I__E

2 1-14-F-C

2 1-14-FC
2 1-14-FC

2 1-14-FC

2 1-14-FC

N

-14-F-C

-14-F-C
I-14-F-C
-14-F-C
I-14-F-C
-14-F-C
-14-F-C
-14-F-C
-14-F-C
-14-F-C
-14-F-C
-14-F-C

N N NN N NN NN MDD NN NN

I-14-F-C

-I__E

713 24 TideGrenbech FREDERICATKDKIUB

-I__E
-T_—ﬁ
-I__E
-L__u

763 25 sofielarsen, AALBORGTKDKLUB
773 19 VictoriaHansen, ODENSETKDKLUB
78 3 28 Fellakrogholt, TEAMODENSETKDKIUB
793 21 CaolineHofflund, ISLEVTKDKLUB
s 4 s
ca o s [
w2 «os [
s 4 s [
ca o [
s 4 s [
s 4 s [
RAEEE

v o Lo L1 L1 Ll L1
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Semifinal

Semifinal

Semifinal

Semifinal

Semifinal

Semifinal

Semifinal

Semifinal
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Semifinal

Semifinal
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Court # P1 P2 Red Blue Winner

2

2
2

IB0FB 88 3 4 _— |

HA4MC 89 5 2 34 SebastianAndersen, HERLEVTKDKLUB

HAMC 90 5 2 _— |
HAMC o 91 5 2 _— |
HaMC 920 5 2 _— |
HaMCo (93 5 2 _— |
HAMC 94 5 2 _— |
H4MC 85 &__ ]
HaMC 96 W_— ]
--ﬁ__ﬁ
M8 98 I__ ]
--I__E

e 100 5 7 [EEIKimMaurceNGosen BEVAROKUE

H7EC 01 3 4 _— |

H7FC 1023 4 (53 Sophialadewig HEREVTKDKLUB
HI7FC 103 3 4 55 OxanaDelCarpio, AMBORGTKDKIUB
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Red Blue
Court P1 P2 Blue Winner Winner  Winner  Match_Type
Of Match Of Match

» EEE 04 s _— |
2 res (s s 0 eSO I
res (s s 0 SR SERORSSRER Y

aree (108 s 7 [SASaGRNRAMBORGTORWENN

H4FD 110 1 2_—ﬁ

F4FD 111 1 2 (30 LivHouNielsen NYSORGTKDKIUB

2 _-I__E

2 M7MD 113 1 2 62 AntonHouNielsen NYBORGTKDKLUB

2 _-ﬁ__u
2 BBMC | 115 4 2 _— |
2 131emC -TW__W
2 _-W__ﬁ
2 --I__E

2 IBBFC 119 4 5 81 Brittlange, NYBORGTKDKLUB

2 k30MB 120 3 6 _— |

21-02-2018 11:30:57 Side 8 af 10
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Red Blue
Court # P1 P2 Red Blue Winner Winner  Winner  Match_Type
Of Match Of Match

2 130-M-B |
2 130-M-B |
2 130-M-B |

2 H7MB 124
2 17-M-B 125

21-02-2018 11:30:57 Side 9 af 10



Red Blue
Court # P1 P2 Red Blue Winner Winner  Winner  Match_Type
Of Match Of Match

21-02-2018 11:30:57 Side 10 af 10



